Dreamland Villa Singles May

2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
Lavender Lunch Garcias 1940
House Tour E. University Dr
845am carpool | 1130am
contact Kathie
4 5 6 4 8 9 10
Free Chandler | Cinco De Mayo Card Bingo at Night | Card Bingo Coffee Social 730am
Symphony 5pm Read Hall Read Hall 6pm Read Hall ReadHall ____
Concert 3pm | NO SINGLES 1030am }PI.&le Ihea]te* Searlet
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Herberger Lunch Singles Meeting
Theater Solid Gold Read Hall 930am
Soul 515pm
carpool $15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Dolly Steamboat Dinner Lucky Lou’s | Card Bingo A Chorus Line Mesa | Coffee Social 730am
$38 Carpool 1015 1850 Val Vista Ste Read Hall Encore Theater Read Hall
Lunch at Tortilla 103 Dana Park 1030am 730pm $33 +
Flat. 430pm
Card Bingo at Night
Read Hall 6pm
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Memorial Day NEW! Movie Singles Meeting

Tuesday - Mission

Impossible Fat

Cats 3pm contact

Kathie

Read Hall 930am
Dominoes Read Hall
6pm

VER. 3

5/6/25




May 2025 Dreamland Villa Singles Calendar
Kathie 480 830 6641
Karol 602 300 4402 Terry 419 308 1832

May 1 Thur. 845 am Carpool Lavendar House tour — rescheduled due to Spring Market $22

May 2 Fri. 1130am Lunch at Garcia’s Mexican Restaurant Contact Terry

May 4 Sun. 3pm Free Chandler Symphony Concert. Carpool 2pm Contact Kathie
May 5 Mon. 5pm Cinco de May Read Hall NO POTLUCK Tickets $10 see Kathie
May 7 Wed. 6pm Card Bingo at Night Read Hall

May 8 Thur. 1030am Card Bingo Read Hall

May 10 Sat. 730am DVRC Coffee Social Read Hall

May 12 Mon. 7pm Herberger Theatre Kax Stage Solid Gold Soul Music Review $15 plus parking carpool 515pm
May 14 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall

May 19 Mon. 1015 carpool Dolly Steamboat departs 12 noon $38 contact Kathie

May 21 Wed. 430pm  Dinner at Lucky Lou’s American Kitchen 1850 S. Val Vista Dr. at Dana Park contact Karol
May 21 Wed 6pm Card Bingo at Night Read Hall

May 22 Thur. 1030am Card Bingo Read Hall

May 23 Fri. 730pm A Chorus Line Mesa Encore Theater $33 contact Kathie

May 24 Sat. 730am Coffee Social Read Hall

May 26 Mon. Memorial Day
May 28 Wed. 930am  Singles Meeting Read Hall
May 28 Wed 6pm Dominoes Read Hall Activity Room

VER 3 4/22/25



